
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1617-3
CO#1

Name: Change Order for 24th & Radius Way Traffic Signal

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:8/4/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/22/2017 8/22/2017

Title: CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1617-3: BY AND BETWEEN THE NORMAN TAX
INCREMENT FINANCE AUTHORITY AND RDNJ, L.L.C. D/B/A A-TECH PAVING, INCREASING THE
CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $20,169.18 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $831,484.68 FOR
THE 24TH AVENUE AND RADIUS WAY TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT
PROJECT, FINAL ACCEPTANCE OF THE PROJECT, AND BUDGET APPROPRIATION FROM THE
UNIVERSITY NORTH PARK TIF FUND BALANCE.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File CO, 2. CO K-1617-3, 3. Exhibit A K-0607-45, 4. Project Location Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council8/22/2017 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

